not give effect to any synergies that may be realized as a result of the merger and does not include any adjustments
related to any one-time charges that resulted from the merger.

   The WLAN products group pro forma adjustments and purchase price allocation as of August 28, 2003 are based
upon GlobespanVirata management�s estimates of the values of the tangible and intangible assets and liabilities
acquired. In connection with the merger, these amounts and allocations were revalued.

   The Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Information is provided for informational purposes only
and does not purport to present the combined results of operations of Conexant, GlobespanVirata and the WLAN
products group had the merger and the WLAN products group acquisition occurred on the dates specified, nor is it
necessarily indicative of the results of operations that may be expected in the future.

F-1

Edgar Filing: CONEXANT SYSTEMS INC - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 5

Table of Contents

CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

SIX MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2004

Merger
Historical Historical Pro Forma Combined
Conexant(a)GlobespanVirata(a) Adjustments Pro Forma

(in thousands, except per share amounts)
Net revenues $ 421,114 $ 186,776 $ � $607,890
Cost of goods sold 240,312 110,676 � 350,988

Gross margin 180,802 76,100 � 256,902
Operating expenses:
Research and development 92,888 60,258 981 (i) 154,127
Selling, general and administrative 53,411 23,339 327 (i) 77,077
Amortization of intangibles 4,608 23,767 (23,767)(h) 15,824

11,216 (h)
In-process research and development 160,818 � (160,818)(f) �
Special charges 6,119 28,579 (26,649)(g) 8,049

Total operating expenses 317,844 135,943 (198,710) 255,077

Operating income (loss) (137,042) (59,843) 198,710 1,825
Other income (expense), net 35,017 (1,095) � 33,922

Income (loss) before provision for income
taxes (102,025) (60,938) 198,710 35,747
Provision for income taxes 707 417 � (j) 1,124

Income (loss) from continuing operations $(102,732) $ (61,355) $ 198,710 $ 34,623

Basic income (loss) per share from
continuing operations $ (0.33) $ 0.08

Diluted income (loss) per share from
continuing operations $ (0.33) $ 0.07(l)

Edgar Filing: CONEXANT SYSTEMS INC - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 6

Number of shares used in per share
computation :
Basic 313,580 459,411(k)

Diluted 313,580 484,918(l)

See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Information

F-2

Edgar Filing: CONEXANT SYSTEMS INC - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 7

Table of Contents

CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

TWELVE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2003

Historical
Conexant(a)

Historical
Globespan
Virata(a)

Historical
WLAN
Products
Group(a)

WLAN
Products
Group

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Merger
Pro Forma
Adjustments

Combined
Pro Forma

(in thousands, except per share data)

Net revenues $599,977 $292,977 $ 174,957 $ � $ � $1,067,911
Cost of goods sold 338,161 153,998 118,266 � � 610,425

Gross margin 261,816 138,979 56,691 � � 457,486
Operating expenses:
Research and
development 159,354 106,026 58,313 � (781)(i) 322,912
Selling, general and
administrative 93,426 42,189 42,364 � 59 (i) 178,038
Amortization of
intangibles 3,437 23,181 2,256 (2,256)(b) (23,181)(h) 31,209

35,391 (b) (35,391)(h)
27,772 (h)

In-process research and
development � 26,000 � (26,000)(c) � (f) �
Special charges 18,379 19,328 56 � � 37,763

Total operating expenses 274,596 216,724 102,989 7,135 (31,522) 569,922

Operating loss (12,780) (77,745) (46,298) (7,135) 31,522 (112,436)
Other income (expense),
net 36,213 2,489 (10,000) (4,583)(d) � 24,119

Income (loss) before
(benefit) provision for
income taxes 23,433 (75,256) (56,298) (11,718) 31,522 (88,317)
(Benefit) provision for
income taxes (129) (195) (7,625) 7,825 (e) � (j) (124)

Income (loss) from
continuing operations $ 23,562 $ (75,061) $ (48,673) $ (19,543) $ 31,522 $ (88,193)

Edgar Filing: CONEXANT SYSTEMS INC - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 8

Basic income (loss) per
share from continuing
operations $ 0.09 $ (0.20)

Diluted income (loss) per
share from continuing
operations $ 0.09 $ (0.20)(m)

Number of shares used in
per share computation :
Basic 268,586 449,139 (n)

Diluted 275,230 449,139 (n),(m)

See Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Information

F-3

Edgar Filing: CONEXANT SYSTEMS INC - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 9

Table of Contents

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED
COMBINED FINANCIAL INFORMATION

(in thousands, except per share data)